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
trees and 2 yr old 4 bdrm home. View with Gord
Touet.

Many other properties to choose from. See our
photo gallery at the Elmvale Office.

47
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Bagd im &1 LeFage |

iau Real

Summer Home, 3 mortgage. Asking $19,000.
bedroom bungalow near Mike Krueger,
Georgian ay. Ap- Estate, 726-1771 or 737-
pliances and furniture 2606.

included. Vendor will hold

A.E. LEPAGE
I
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Town G& Country”
Properties Division

Huronia
Regional Office
Panorama Plaza

P.0. Box 757
Midland, Ont.

526-4272

CEDAR POINT. WATERFRONT. SMOOTH

SAND

344/ One of the very exclusive beaches in this
in this well-
kept cottage. Completely furnished with dishes.
All on a fabulous waterfront lot 81 x 415°. $54,900.

area offers you secluded privacy

Call Vince Marchildon.

MIDLAND. LOT 'O HOME. LOT 'O EXTRAS.
339/ Brick bungalow. 3 bdrms plus 2 more
bdrms in bsmt. Includes finished rec rm, 2 baths,
walkout from dining to nicely secluded patio,
attached garage, lunch room adjoining rec rm.
Great street. $46,900. Call Vince Marchildon.
MIDLAND. MORE THAN YOU'D EXPECT.
335/ Quiet residential street is setting for: &6 yr
old raised bungalow with extras like finished rec

rm and patio door walkouts to 2 new separate
cedar decks. A gem. $35,900. Call Vince Mar-

childon.

INDUSTRIAL OR RESIDENTIAL. NEAR
MIDLAND.

282/ 0Over 5 acres including an existing

workshop (36 x 24)

Marchildon.

BALM BEACH WATERFRONT. SANDY SAFE.

$49.500

321/ $12,000 down, one mtge, 10 per cent to
owner. Smart, modern kitchen, 4 pc bath, 2
fireplaces, 2 bedrooms, fully furnished. Quick
possession. Call now. Ray Wadge.

BUILDING LOT. TOP OF COPELAND HILL.
302/ Close to 34 acre. Lots of mature trees. So
close to town and yet in country. Call Vince
Marchildon.

HOURS OF PERSONAL CARE. FABULOUS
HOME.

296/ 7 yr old bungalow. 3 bdrms. Garage with
adjoining party rm, completely broadloomed.
Gorgeous lot including apple, pear, plum, cherry
trees. Paved drive. 1 min walk to sandy beach.
$42,900. Vince Marchildon.

HAS REC ROOM WITH WET BAR AND
FIREPLACE

329/ 3 bdrm bungalow on a beautifully land-
scaped treed lot. Rec rm (32 x 18) also includes
wall o wall glass on one panel. Only 2 yrs old and
in excellent condition. $35,500. Call Vince
Marchildon. .« TFY A

A MOBILE HOME INCLUDING LOT

312/ A good way to get fo own your home and the
lot. This is a 3 bdrm residence and comes partly
furnished including fridge and stove. $20,900.
Call Vince Marchildon.

COTTAGE IN SOUGHT AFTER THUNDER
BAY BEACH

310/ Fronts on a fresh stream. Only a 30 second
walk to sandy beach. Has 3 bdrms, large LR and
family rm plus separate cabin. Only $27,250. Call
Vince Marchildon.

CAWAJA BEACH. WATERFRONT. TALL
TREED LOT

334/ Quiet sandy cove. 4 bdrms, living room with
open stone fireplace. Good family cottage.
$69,500. Call The Bingleys.
DUPLEX. EXCELLENT
PENETANG

301/ Owner presently occupies one. Rents out
other. Under 15 yrs old. Has been looked after
very well. Walk to sandy beach. Good in-
vestment. $34,900. Call Vince Marchildon.
NEW HOME ON WOODED LOT. $35,900

289 / Brick and siding bungalow with spacious
kitchen and LR. Gorgeous pine cupboards.
Broadloom. Fireplace in secluded cement
grofto. Deep lot. Plenty of trees. Full basement.
Call Vince Marchildon.

OVER 1600 5Q.FT. 4 BDRMS. $51,900

233/ This is really worth looking into. Brick and
stone bungalow. Large kitchen and dining area.
Patio doors to spacious back yard. Large LR.
Fireplace. 2 baths. Huge full basement. Plus 1V
garage. Lots of space. Call Vince Marchildon.
YOUNG HOME ON 3/4 ACRE OF COUNTRY
267 / 3bdrm brick bungalow. 1360 sq.ft. Spacious
everything: kitchen 19 x 10, LR 20 x 14, Fam Rm

20 x 11. Full basement. Close to school. TV tower
and rotor included. A truly well kept home.

£48,800. Call Vince Marchildon.

WENDAKE BEACH. COSY COTTAGE. $33,900
340/ Short walk to lovely sandy beach.
Delightful property, trees, quiet location.
Modern kitchen, 2 bedrooms, 30' cedar deck.
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